TOWER LIGHTS
7Amerimation, Inc.    Tel. 847-388-7189    Fax: 847-388-7194
•	Well suited for small device applications
•	Long LED life and reliable operation
•	Prism-cut lenses for even light distribution
•	Strong aluminum body
•	Direct mounting pole installed
•	Lead wire connection

RED LED: Red
YELLOW LED: Yellow
GREEN LED: Violet
BLUE LED: Blue
CLEAR LED: Pink
BUZZER: Gray
RED LED: Red
YELLOW LED: Yellow
GREEN LED: Violet
BLUE LED: Blue
CLEAR LED: Pink
BUZZER: Gray
Amerimation, Inc.    Tel. 847-388-7189    Fax: 847-388-7194 13
Part Part # Description

*MAP-0022 Ø20mm, 0.87 in (22 mm) pole
MAP-0240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm) pole
MAP-0750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm) pole
MAP-1000 Ø20mm, 39.37 in (1000 mm) pole

MAM-B070 Ø70mm Plastic Base
MAM-B070D Ø70mm Plastic Base
with Water-Proof Rubber Gasket
MAM-B070R Ø70mm Plastic Base
with 180° rotating pole holder
MAM-B090 Ø90mm Plastic Base

MAP-M043 Ø20mm, 1.69 in (43 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
MAP-M240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm)
threaded pole with 2 nuts
MAP-M750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
 MAM-DS23-20 Aluminum Base
Pole Mounting with Base
